
VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Coomera Creative'

Location:

CUA51020-PRMGMT - Diploma of Screen and Media (Production Management)Name of Course:

Coomera Creative

Study Package 
Code

Full Fee Concession 
Fee

Study Package Title Census 
Date

End DateStart Date Subsidised 
Fee

Delivery Mode Total VSL 
Amount*

VSL Loan 
Fee*

CUACAM411 Shoot different screen content 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $1,192.00 $891.00 $801.00On campus with 
some online

$1,430.40$238.40

CUADRT512 Direct performers for screen 
productions

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $1,192.00 $891.00 $801.00On campus with 
some online

$1,430.40$238.40

CUAIND412 Provide freelance services 28/01/2025 11/02/2025 04/04/2025 $1,192.00 $891.00 $801.00On campus with 
some online

$1,430.40$238.40

CUAIND512 Enhance professional practice using 
creative arts industry knowledge

22/04/2025 06/05/2025 27/06/2025 $1,192.00 $891.00 $801.00On campus with 
some online

$1,430.40$238.40

CUAIND512 Enhance professional practice using 
creative arts industry knowledge

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 19/09/2025 $1,192.00 $891.00 $801.00On campus with 
some online

$1,430.40$238.40

CUAPOS511 Edit complex media productions 28/01/2025 10/02/2025 04/04/2025 $1,192.00 $891.00 $801.00On campus with 
some online

$1,430.40$238.40

CUAPOS511 Edit complex media productions 28/01/2025 11/02/2025 04/04/2025 $1,192.00 $891.00 $801.00On campus with 
some online

$1,430.40$238.40

CUAPPM416 Coordinate media production 
services and resources

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $1,192.00 $891.00 $801.00On campus with 
some online

$1,430.40$238.40

CUAPPM416 Coordinate media production 
services and resources

28/01/2025 04/03/2025 19/09/2025 $1,192.00 $891.00 $801.00On campus with 
some online

$1,430.40$238.40

CUAPPR411 Realise a creative project 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $1,192.00 $891.00 $801.00On campus with 
some online

$1,430.40$238.40

CUAPPR411 Realise a creative project 28/01/2025 04/03/2025 19/09/2025 $1,192.00 $891.00 $801.00On campus with 
some online

$1,430.40$238.40

Last updated: 10 January 2025

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 


